
Bendra įskaita

L SUMA
Taškai 1 Taškai 2 Taškai 3 Taškai 4 Taškai 5 Taškai 6 Taškai 7 Taškai

278
206
204
199
188
185
174
167
149
144
128
115
112
100
98
93
90
89
81
75
60
55
53
51
50
47
42
42
40
37
37
36
33

33
33
32
28
27
25
22
22
19
16
15
15
15
14
13
12
11
10
10
9
9
7

Nr Vardas, Pavardė
1 48. 44. 53 52 50 58 65
2 16. 40 26. 50 42 38 36
3 49 28. 36 24. 37 47 35
4 28. 33 33 33 13. 50 50
5
6 8. 49 35 2. 37 27 37
7 16 49 43 0 0 36 30
8
9 17 39

10 0 36 25 35 26 22 20.
11 40 0 22 13 12 0 41
12 0 0 0 53 25 37 0
13 0 0 0 34 15 36 27
14 12 0 11 34 0 0 43
15 0 26 42 5 11 14 0
16 0 0 0 0 51 42 0
17 38 0 14 38 0 0 0
18 0 29 11 28 0 0 21
19 0 0 32 24 25 0 0
20 0 0 2 5 39 10 19
21 3 22 25 0 10 0 0
22 34 0 0 13 8 0 0
23 0 0 0 0 53 0 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 29 22
25 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 0 0 0 0 25 0 22
27 0 42 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0 0 0 0 30 12
29 9 30 1 0 0 0 0
30 37 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 0 0
32 0 0 0 0 0 0 36

33 33 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 0 0 33 0 0 0 0
35 0 0 33 0 0 0 0
36 32 0 0 0 0 0 0
37 0 0
38 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 25 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 22 0 0 0
41 0 0 0 6 6 10 0
42 0 0 0 0 0 19 0
43 0 16 0 0 0 0 0
44 0 15 0 0 0 0 0
45 0 0 0 15 0 0 0
46 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
47 0 0 0 0 14 0 0
48 0 0 0 0 1 0 12
49 0 0 0 12 0 0 0
50 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
51 0 0 0 0 0 10 0
52 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
53 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 0 0 0 0 0 9 0
55 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Augustas Kaminskas

Arminas Vyšniauskas

Gerdas Zanevas
Andrius Silevičius

Oskaras Makselė

Egidijus Jankauskas
Joris Saladzius

Gediminas Gaubys
Deividas Steponkus

Karolis Žiūkas
Matas Daškus

Karina Makselytė
Konstantinas Misiunas

Gotfridas Ziborovas

Ruta Saladziene
Edgaras Predkelis

Daniel Požarickij
Augustinas Kasinskas

Benas Puzinas

Vilius Vedegys

Nerijus Balsiukas

Dominykas Jovaiša
Haroldas Šiuika

Mark Semenov 
Martynas Savickas
Mykolas Pangonis

Lukas Puzinas
Dovydas Narkevičius
Mantas Banevičius

Denitas Martinkevičius
Derek Hayes

Haroldas Barkus
Modestas Tamulis
Smiltė Liubeckaitė

Joris Nikitinas
Karolis Žala

Martynas Tilindė
Vytatas Marozas

Mantas Jankunas
Paulius Jurkuvėnas

Jevgenij Simonait
Domantas Brazauskas

Marius Prieskenis 
Evelina Gudavičiūtė

Titas Kerpiškis

Karolis Adamonis

Haroldas Šimkūnas

Marius Siniauskas

Daniilas Kuznecovas

Paulius Balčytis

Donatas Rutkauskas 

Lukas Vajinskis
Benas Skukauskas

Dovydas Markaitis

30 41 33 44 40 23. 0

33 17. 46 30 25 33 0
14. 33 27 9. 33

7 22 8 0 0

28 0 0 0 0

Andrius Mur



56 0 0 0 0 0 7 0
57 0 0 0 0 6 0 0
58 0 0 0 0 4 0 0
59 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
60 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
61 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
62 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
63 0 0
64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nr Vardas, Pavardė
1 51 21. 43 54 59 40. 53
2 54 35. 52 53 0 47 47
3 29. 36 53 34. 41 44 55
4 35 45 49 27. 0 30 53
5 41 49 39 47 33 29. 0
6
7
8 48 13. 22 38 39 0 22
9 18 48 30 0 31 0 37

10
11 37 44 37 17. 22 20. 22
12 14. 29 0 35 26 38 25
13 0 36 36 12. 25 26 25
14
15 0 17 22 37 36 32 0
16 0 0 40 33 19 32 0
17 0 0 0 44 40 0 37

18 10 8 13 0 0 25 32

19 30 19 29 0 0 0 0
20 12 0 11 22 0 0 26
21 11 6 15 16 0 21 0
22 42 20 0 0 0 0 0
23 25 31 0 0 0 0 0
24 31 11 12 0 0 0 0
25 0 0 0 18 0 0 19
26 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
27 0 12 0 0 0 0 0
28 0 0
29 10 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 0 0 0 10 0 0 0
31 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emilis Sadauskas
Rojus Kardelis
Henris Šimkus

Domas Petkevicius
Benediktas Česonis

Matas Pakalnis
Julija Ceglyte

Marius Draugelis
Martynas Vizbaras

Pijus Cibulskas
Kernius Rukstele

Martynas Bėrantas

Mažvydas Jėčius

Vytautas Sabonis

Paulius Sapragonas

Nikita Chmielevskij

Oskaras Balsys

Danielius Adamavičius 

Orestas Baronas

7
6
4
3
3
3
2
0
0
0
0
0

SUMA
Taškai 1 Taškai 2 Taškai 3 Taškai 4 Taškai 5 Taškai 6 Taškai 7 Taškai

260
253
229
212
209
199
172
169
164
163
162
153
148
145
144
124
121
88

78
71
69
62
56
54
37
19
12
11
10
10
3

Justas Vasiliauskas

0 0 0 0 0

15. 36 21. 21 60 48 34
34 46 0 21 36 35 0

30 29. 30 18. 33 37 33

16. 13. 19 35 27 40 24

11 0 0 0 0

L PRO

Jokūbas Meidus
Simas Veršickas

Gintaras Drungilas
Justas Miniotas

Adomas Valiukevičius
Denas Česnuitis

Martynas Vingelis
Edgar Kunicki

Nikas Kovaliovas

Benas Bučelis

Vilius Šapauskas

Gediminas Daunoras
Kristijonas Survila

Meda Mickeliūnaitė
Naglis Gerdavaitis

Žygintas Ramanauskas

Vytautas Gečas
Regimantas Visockis

Raigardas Pajėda

Vincentas Vaskovskis
Tomas Jatkevičius
Emilis Liekmanis

Liudvikas Kvedaravičius


